
Westwood 

Unified
180 8/22

9/2 

6/27
10/14

11/1* 

11/11
11/25-29 12/23-1/3 1/20 2/10 2/17 4/14-21

5/23* 

5/26
6/13

  Rev. 7/12/2024     = In-service Day *= Closure/No School

6/6

6/5

6/4

 LASSEN COUNTY SCHOOLS CALENDAR 2024-2025

MAR

Big Valley Joint 

Unified
180

8/19 8/29-

30*
12/23-1/3

3/31-4/4 

4/21*

APR 

Spring 

Break

MAY 

Memorial 

Day

JUN

Grad 

Day

9/2 

9/27

Days of           

Inst.

11/25-29

Janesville 180

Fort Sage Unified 180  8/15
9/2 

9/27
10/14 12/23-1/3 4/14-2111/25-29 2/1011/11  1/20 2/17

9/2 

9/27

9/2 

9/10*
11/11

9/2 

9/27
10/14 12/20-1/5

 8/19 10/14 12/23-1/311/11

9/2 

9/27
11/11   

11/11

11/27-29

11/25-29

11/25-29

AUG

First Day 

SEPT 

Labor 

Day 

OCT

Columbus  

Indigenous 

People Day

NOV

Veteran's 

Day

DEC

Christmas 

Break

JAN

MLK Day

FEB

Lincoln's 

Bday    

5/26

FEB

Pres. Day

2/1711/11  1/20 2/10

NOV

Thanksgiving

Lassen High 

District

10/14
11/1* 

11/11   

8/15

12/20-1/3

180

Johnstonville 180  8/15
9/2 

9/27
10/14 12/20-1/3

 8/12
12/16-20* 

12/23-1/10
Lassen College 177

Juniper Ridge 

Elem.
180 8/15 10/14 12/23-1/311/25-29

11/11 

Susanville School 

District
180  8/15 10/14 12/23-1/3 3/21* 4/14-21

Shaffer Union 

Elem.
180  8/15

9/2 

9/27
12/23-1/3

4/14-18 

4/21*

9/2 

9/27
11/11

LCOE 9/2 10/14

10/14 12/23 -1/3 1/20 2/1011/11 

11/11  

LCOE Preschools 180 8/15
9/2 

9/27
11/25-29

11/28-29 5/2612/24 -1/1
4/18 - 1/2 

day

5/23* 

5/26
6/5

 1/20 2/10
5/23* 

5/26

1/20 2/10

 1/20 2/10

6/5

6/5

6/5

6/19 

Holiday

4/14-21
5/23* 

5/26
3/21*2/17

5/22

6/6

5/14

6/4

5/26 5/30

6/5

5/23* 

5/26

  5/23*     

5/26

3/21*1/20
4/14-25 

4/28*

4/14-18

5/23* 

5/26
4/14-182/17

1/20 2/10

5/23

6/5

5/30

1/20 2/10

5/26

4/14-21 2/17

2/17

4/11* 

4/14-21

4/14-18
1/20 

1/28*
3/19

3/21*

2/13 

2/14

Richmond

Mt. Lassen 

Charter
10/14

12/20* 

12/23-1/3

Long Valley & 

Thompson Peak 

Charter

175 8/14 10/14 12/23-1/3

180  8/15

175 9/2

9/2 

9/27
11/11

11/11

9/2 

9/27
10/14 11/11

8/12

JUN

Last 

Day

6/6

6/5

6/5

5/23* 

5/26
4/14-21 6/5

6/5
5/23* 

5/26

4/14-18
5/23* 

5/26

5/23* 

5/26

2/17

2/17

2/17

2/1711/25-29

2/1711/25-29

11/25-29 2/17

2/10

2/101/2011/25-29

11/25-29

    1/20 2/10

 1/20 2/10

3/28* 1/20 2/1011/25-29 2/17

2/17


